PSC Request 1-1e - Attachment

EMPLOYEE

JERRY PATRICK

Title
Meter Reader
Distr Op r
Maintenance
Meter Reader
Sec/ Customer Service
Equipment Operator
Maintenance
Manager
Office Manager
Sec/ Customer Service

Meter Reader

2019 Salary

3%
$20.62
$23.85
$14.00
$13.51
$13.51
$26.89
$22.83

$64,688.07
$28.63
$23.60

$11.33

read meters and do work orders
sampling and pump station monitoring
epair leaks and do service work

read meters and do work orders

take phone calls and wait on customers
operate equipment

repair leaks and do service work
manage operations of business
manage office and books

take phone calls and wait on customers

read meters and do work orders

Witness: Jerry Patrick
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Witness: Jerry Patrick
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EMPLOYEE Title 3%
Meter Reader $21.24 read meters and do work orders
on $24.57 sampling station monitoring
Maintenance $14.42 reparr leaks and do service work
Meter Reader $13.92 read meters and do work orders
Sec/ Customer Service $14.43 take phone calls and wait on customers
Equipment Operator $27.70 operate equipment
Maintenance $23.52 reparr leaks and do service work
JERRY PATRICK Manager $66,628.72 manage operations of business
Office Manager $29.49 manage office and books
Sec/ Customer Service $24.31 take phone calls and wait on customers
Meter Reader $12.70 read meters and do work orders
2020 Salary
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Title

Distribution Operator

Sec/ Customer Service
Equipment Operator

Maintenance

JERRY PATRICK

Manager
Office Manager
Sec/ Customer Service

Meter Reader

2021 Salary

3%
$25.31

$13.39

$16.62

$28.54
$24.23
$68,627.59
$30.38
$25.04

$14.84

sampling and pump station monitoring

oing work orders

take phone calls and wait on customers
operate equipment

repair leaks and do service work
manage operations of business
manage office and books

take phone calls and wait on customers

read meters and do work orders

Witness: Jerry Patrick
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EMPLOYEE

JERRY PATRICK

Title

Distribution Operator

Work Order Tech

Sec/ Customer Service
Maintenance
Equipment Operator
Maintenance

Manager

Office Manager

Sec/ Customer Service

Meter Reader

2022 Salary

L\

© b

$26.31

$15.00

$17.62
$15.00

$29.54
$25.23

o
¥ $72.000.00

$31.38
$26.04

$15.84

sampling and pump station monitoring

doing work orders

take phone calls and wait on customers
repair leaks and do service work
operate equipment

repair leaks and do service work

manage operations of business

manage office and books
take phone calls and wait on customer

read meters and do work orders

Witness: Jerry Patrick
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